
2010/2011 Voyage Schedule – RV Southern Surveyor

Voyage Chief 
Scientist Title Affiliation Start Date Finish 

date
Start 
Port

Finish 
Port Days

Port Period Fremantle Thu 01 Jul Sun 04 Jul Fremantle 4

Mobilise Waite Mon 05 Jul Mon 05 Jul Fremantle 1

ss2010_v05 Dr Anya Waite The Biological Oceanography of 
Western Rock Lobster Larvae

University 
of Western 
Australia

Tue 06 Jul Tue 27 Jul Fremantle Fremantle 22

Port Period Fremantle Wed 28 Jul Wed 28 Jul Fremantle 1

Mobilise Pattiaratchi Thu 29 Jul Thu 29 Jul Fremantle 1

ss2010_v06 Prof Charitha 
Pattiaratchi

Continental slope and shelf processes 
along the south-west region of 
Western Australia during winter

University 
of Western 
Australia

Fri 30 Jul Mon 09 Aug Fremantle Fremantle 11

Port Period Fremantle Tue 10 Aug Tue 10 Aug Fremantle 1

ss2010_t02 Dr David Currie Transit Fremantle to Hobart SARDI Wed 11 Aug Fri 20 Aug Fremantle Hobart 10

Port Period Hobart Sat 21 Aug Sun 05 Sep Hobart 16

Mobilise Trull Mon 06 Sep Mon 06 Sep Hobart 1

ss2010_v07 Dr Tom Trull

Integrated Marine Observing System 
(IMOS) Facility 3. Southern Ocean 
Time Series (SOTS) moorings for 
climate and carbon cycle studies 
southwest of Tasmania (47ºS, 140ºE).  

ACE-CRC Tue 07 Sep Wed 15 Sep Hobart Hobart 9

Port Period Hobart Thu 16 Sep Thu 16 Sep Hobart 1

ss2010_t03 Dr Jock Young Transit Hobart to Sydney CMAR/
UNSW Fri 17 Sep Tue 21 Sep Hobart Sydney 5

Mobilise Taylor Wed 22 Sep Wed 22 Sep Sydney 1

ss2010_v08 Dr Matt Taylor
Krill in 3D - Vertical stratification and 
spatial distribution of krill communities 
in the East Australian Current

University of 
New South 
Wales

Thu 23 Sep Tue 05 Oct Sydney Sydney 13

Port Period Sydney Wed 06 Oct Wed 13 Oct Sydney 8

Mobilise Doblin Thu 14 Oct Thu 14 Oct Sydney 1

ss2010_v09 Dr Martina 
Doblin

Impact of the East Australian Current 
on water chemistry, bio-optical 
properties and coastal primary 
productivity in the NSW region

University of 
Technology 
Sydney

Fri 15 Oct Sun 31 Oct Sydney Sydney 17

Demobilise Doblin Mon 01 Nov Mon 01 Nov Sydney 1

Port Period Sydney Tue 02 Nov Tue 02 Nov Sydney 1

ss2010_t04 Dr Sebastian 
Holmes Transit Sydney to Hobart Usyd Wed 03 Nov Sun 07 Nov Sydney Hobart 5

Port Period Hobart Mon 08 Nov Sun 27 Mar Hobart 140

ss2011_e01 Don McKenzie Seatrials MNF Mon 28 Mar Tue 29 Mar Hobart Hobart 2

Port Period Hobart Wed 30 Mar Thu 31 Mar Hobart 2

ss2011_rc01 Damir Lenc
BOM Research Charter (mob on 
departure day and demob on return 
day)

BOM Fri 01 Apr Fri 08 Apr Hobart Hobart 8

Port Period Hobart Sat 09 Apr Sun 10 Apr Hobart 2

Mobilise Trull Mon 11 Apr Mon 11 Apr Hobart 1

ss2011_v01 Dr Tom Trull

Integrated Marine Observing System 
(IMOS) Facility 3. Southern Ocean 
Time Series (SOTS) moorings for 
climate and carbon cycle studies 
southwest of Tasmania (47ºS, 140ºE)

ACE-CRC Tue 12 Apr Wed 20 Apr Hobart Hobart 9

Port Period Hobart Thu 21 Apr Tue 03 May Hobart 13

Mobilise Bowie Wed 04 May Wed 04 May Hobart 1

ss2011_t01 Prof Patrick De 
Deckker Transit Hobart to Brisbane ANU Thu 05 May Thu 12 May Hobart Brisbane 8

Port Period Brisbane Fri 13 May Fri 13 May Brisbane 1

ss2011_v02 Dr Andrew 
Bowie

Australasian GEOTRACES: A 
collaborative international study of 
the marine biogeochemical cycles 
of trace elements and their isotopes 
along a zonal section of the Pacific 
Ocean east of Australia

ACE-CRC Sat 14 May Sun 05 Jun Brisbane Auckland 23

Port Period Auckland Mon 06 Jun Mon 06 Jun Auckland 1

ss2011_t02 Dr Rudy Kloser Transit Auckland to Hobart CMAR Tue 07 Jun Tue 14 Jun Auckland Hobart 8

Demobilise Bowie Wed 15 Jun Wed 15 Jun Hobart 1

Port Period Hobart Thu 16 Jun Thu 30 Jun Hobart 15


